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CASSY ON THE STARS  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 11’ 

Graphilm Entertainment
Roma - Italy

info@graphilm.com

www.graphilm.com

ON SITE  |  �Anna Lucia Pisanelli  |  (39) (347) 056 44 52  |  a.pisanelli@graphilm.com 

Maurizio Forestieri  |  (39) (348) 470 76 24  |  m.forestieri@graphilm.com

DUNGEONS & KITTENS  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  13 X 22’ 

Watch Next Media
Paris - France

contact@ 

watchnextmedia.com

www.watchnextmedia.com

ON SITE  |  �Sylvain Huchet  |  (33) (6) 08 15 27 58  |  sylvain.huchet@watchnextmedia.com 

Philippe Alessandri  |  (33) (6) 16 13 13 39  |  philippe.alessandri@watchnextmedia.com

FROGGIE  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 30’’ 

Monello Productions
Clichy - France

contact@monello.fr

www.monello.fr

 

 

ON SITE  |  �Giorgio Welter  |  (33) (6) 16 02 62 97  |  giorgio@monello.fr 

Cécile Sady  |  (33) (6) 88 56 17 03  |  gcecile@monello.fr

mailto:contact%40watchnextmedia.com?subject=
mailto:contact%40watchnextmedia.com?subject=
https://www.watchnextmedia.com/en/home
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GISELE AND HER LITTLE MONSTERS  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 11’

Blue Spirit Productions
Paris - France

accueil@spirit-prod.com

www.spirit-prod.com

ON SITE  |  �Caroline Oustlant  |  (33) (7) 83 69 66 02  |  caroline.oustlant@spirit-prod.com 

Justine Francke  |  (33) (6) 73 60 13 75  |  justinef@spirit-prod.com 

Sylvie Mahé  |  (33) (6) 85 65 14 98  |  sylvie.mahe@spirit-prod.com

HUGGY THE HUGASAURUS  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  78 X 7’ 

Yamination Studios
Birmingham - United 

Kingdom

info@yamination.com

www.yamination.com

Threewise 
Entertainment
Birmingham - United 

Kingdom

hello@threewise.com

www.threewise.com

ON SITE  |  �Drew Roper  |  (44) (7871) 63 26 78  |  drew@yamination.com 

Michael Ford  |  (44) (7946) 48 49 69  |  michael@threewise.com

LITTLEST ROBOT  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 11’ 

Toon2Tango
München - Germany

info@toon2tango.com

www.toon2tango.com

V House Animation
Skopski - North Macedonia

info@vhouseanimation.com

www.vhouseanimation.com

ON SITE  |  �Jo Daris  |  (49) (151) 23 71 03 21  |  jo.daris@toon2tango.com
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LUCE IN THE LOVELY LAND  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  39 X 7’ 

Thuristar
Sint-Amandsberg - Belgium

dev@thuristar.com

www.thuristar.com

La Cabane Productions
Paris - France

dev@lacabaneproductions.

com

www.lacabaneproductions.

com

ON SITE  |  �Perrine Gauthier  |  (33) (6) 19 31 69 77  |  perrine@lacabaneproductions.com 

Maroussia Kazan  |  (33) (6) 80 23 29 36  |  maroussia@lacabaneproductions.com

MARE THE MERMAID  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  10 X 22’ 

Silex Films
Paris - France

contact@silexfilms.com

www.silexfilms.com

ON SITE  |  �Judith Nora  |  (33) (6) 70 18 58 26  |  judith@silexfilms.com 

MI BI PI & THE DINOS  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  78 X 7’ 

Mr Loyal
Paris - France

contact@mrloyal.fr

www.mrloyal.fr

ON SITE  |  �Julien Villanueva  |  (33) (6) 20 81 86 85  |  julien@mrloyal.fr 

Manon Massacci  |  (33) (6) 85 02 77 91   |  manon@mrloyal.fr

mailto:dev%40lacabaneproductions.com?subject=
mailto:dev%40lacabaneproductions.com?subject=
http://www.lacabaneproductions.com
http://www.lacabaneproductions.com
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MORTINA  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 12’ 

Cartobaleno
Scarperia e San Piero - Italy

carto.info@cartobaleno.com

www.cartobaleno.com

ON SITE  |  �Mattia Francesco Laviosa  |  (39) (338) 134 34 03  |  mattia@cartobaleno.com 

Valeria Brancia  |  (39) (348) 642 95 29  |  valeria.brancia@cartobaleno.com 

Elena Castellani  |  (39) (320) 402 22 05  |  elena@cartobaleno.com 

Andrea Castellani  |  (39) (347) 725 83 21   |  andrea@cartobaleno.com

NIP & LENA. FIN FRIENDS  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 8’ 

Lynx Multimedia 
Factory
Roma - Italy

info@lynxmf.com

www.lynxmf.com

Telegael
Galway - Ireland

info@telegael.com

www.telegael.com

ON SITE  |  �Evelina Poggi  |  (39) (347) 434 61 99  |  e.poggi@lynxmf.com 

Paul Cummins  |  (353) (872) 57 65 08  |  paul@telegael.com 

Cathy Fhlaithearta  |  (353) (872) 73 69 84  |  cathy@telegael.com 

Morgan O’Brien  |  (353) (857) 19 20 59   |  morgan@telegael.com

PIG & ANDERSEN  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 

Fleng Entertainment
Viborg - Denmark

hello@sorenfleng.com

www.sorenfleng.com

ON SITE  |  �Søren Fleng  |  (45) (28) 14 57 27  |  soren@sorenfleng.com
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PIXIE POLLUX  |  YOUNG ADULTS/ADULTS  |  14 X 11’ 

Haptic
Mortsel - Belgium

info@haptic.be

www.haptic.be

ON SITE  |  �Stef Wouters  |  (32) (476) 80 93 19   |  stef@haptic.be

RAY & RUBY  |  CHILDREN 5-7 (BRIDGE)  |  52 X 11’ 

Creative Conspiracy
Gent - Belgium

office@cc.be

www.cc.be

ON SITE  |  �Peter Decraene  |  (32) (477) 76 06 34  |  peter.d@cc.be

SNOW RIDERS  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  24 X 22’ 

Showlab
Turin - Italy

info@showlab.it

www.showlab.it

ON SITE  |  �Alfio Bastiancich  |  (39) (335) 599 41 98  |  bastiancich.a@showlab.it 

Micheline Azoury  |  (39) (335) 786 70 66  |  azoury.m@showlab.it
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SPACE AGED  |  CHILDREN 9-11 (TWEENS)  |  10 X 22’ 

Studio Meala
Boyle - Ireland

info@studiomeala.com

www.studiomeala.com

ON SITE  |  �Sean Cunningham  |  sean@studiomeala.com

STAR RAIDER  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  26 X 22’ 

Les Armateurs
Paris - France

info@lesarmateurs.com

www.lesarmateurs-lesite.fr

ON SITE  |  �Jessica Azoulay  |  (33) (6) 62 47 30 12  |  jazoulay@lesarmateurs.com

TED & PAULA’S TADPOLE JOURNEY  |  CHILDREN 6-9 (KIDS)  |  52 X 11’ 

Gigglebug 
Entertainment
Helsinki - Finland

info@gigglebug.fi

www.

gigglebugentertainment.com

ON SITE  |  �Anttu Harlin  |  (358) (50) 575 48 62   |  anttu.harlin@gigglebug.fi

https://lesarmateurs-lesite.fr
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WHAT’S UP EESHA?  |  UPPER PRE-SCHOOL 5-6  |  52 X 11’

TeamTO
Paris - France

info@teamto.com

www.teamto.com

ON SITE  |  �Corinne Kouper  |  (33) (6) 86 66 64  |  corinne.kouper@teamto.com 

Marine Tuloup  |  (33) (6) 21 88 81 28  |  marine.tuloup@teamto.com


